FENCING & DECKING
CATALOGUE
w
w
w
.te
co
p

• Always ensure that compatible corrosion resistant
fixings are used, i.e. do not use galvanised fixings with
stainless steel products or vice versa.
Code
Product Dimensions (mm) Number of Fixing Holes per Bracket Box
Qty.Width Legs Thickness 3.75 6mm M8 M10 M10 Slots
Pre Galvanised Mild Steel
ABLD 28 50 x 50 2.4 - 4 - - - 100
AB50 62 50 x 50 2 11 9 - - 2 100
AB60 62 60 x 40 2 13 7 - - 2 50
AB90 62 90 x 90 2 15 - 4 3 2 50
AB150/90 62 150 x 90 2 19 - 5 3 3 50
AB150 62 150 x 150 2 23 - 6 3 4 50
Stainless Steel
ABLDSS 28 50 x 50 2.4 - 4 - - - -
ABSS50 62 50 x 50 2 11 9 - - 2 100
ABSS60 62 60 x 40 2 13 7 - - 2 50
ABSS90 62 90 x 90 2 15 - 4 3 2 50
ABSS150/90 62 150 x 90 2 23 - 6 3 4 50
ABSS150 62 150 x 150 2 19 - 5 3 3 50
HHR 28 50 x 50 2.4 - 4 - - - -
KR
FPIN

An easy to use plate to
connect two or more
timbers or for use in
general repair projects.
A wide range of flat plate
connectors to suit all applications.
• Holed for 3.75 square twist nails, 6mm screws, M8,
M10 bolts and M10 slots.
• Heavy duty 2.4mm thick.
Code
Product Dimensions (mm)
Box Qty.
Thickness Width Length
Pre Galvanised Steel - 2.4mm
FAB
FAB100 2 62 100 50
FAB180 2 62 180 50
FAB240 2 62 240 50
FAB300 2 62 300 50
TECO Square Plate Washers
WSQP
Square Plate Washers are suitable for
a variety of applications where a heavy

Qty.
Characteristic
Value (kN) for
Eurocode 5
Safe Working Load for
BS5268 (kN)
Width Height Short
Term
Medium
Term
Long
Term
Pre Galvanised Steel - 1mm Square
Twist
Mini Mini
MMINI38 38 72 38 x 75 to 100 14 150 8.34 4.17 3.97 3.47
MMINI44 44 68 44 x 75 to 100 14 150 8.34 4.17 3.97 3.47
MMINI47 47 67 47 x 75 to 100 14 150 8.34 4.17 3.97 3.47
MMINI50 50 65 50 x 75 to 100 14 150 8.34 4.17 3.97 3.47
WOODY MINI
MINI38 38 100 38 x 100 to 150 20 150 9.5 4.75 4.53 3.96
MINI44 44 97 44 x 100 to 150 20 150 9.5 4.75 4.53 3.96
MINI47 47 96 47 x 100 to 150 20 150 9.5 4.75 4.53 3.96
MINI50 50 94 50 x 100 to 150 20 150 9.5 4.75 4.53 3.96
Stainless Steel - 1mm Annular
Ring
MINISS44 44 97 44 x 100 up to 150 20 - 9.5 4.75 4.53 3.96
MINISS47 47 96 47 x 100 up to 150 20 - 9.5 4.75 4.53 3.96
We also manufacture larger Face Fix Hangers as shown in the in situ image above,
please see our MFT range by following this link.
INSTALLATION
• Face Fix Hangers should be a minimum of over half (60%)

stainless steel 18mm diameter washer.
TECO Timber Drive Screws
TDS
A heavy duty fixing that requires no pre-drilling.
Suitable for many timber to timber applications.
• Heat treated shank for extra strength.
• Green organic coating.
• Each pack comes complete with driver.
Code
Product Dimensions (mm)
Pack Qty.
Dia. Length
Green Organic Coating
TDS75 7 75 25
TDS90 7 90 25
TDS100 7 100 25
TDS150 7 150 25
TDS200 7 200 10
TDS250 7 250 10
TDS100/50 7 100 50
TDS150/50 7 150 50
TDS200/50 7 200 50
TECO Deck Screws
DS
Exterior Wood Screw with a green
organic coating for a longer life.
Ideal for decking and all outdoor
applications.
Code
Product Dimensions (mm)
Pack Details
Dia. Length
Green Organic Coating
DS8X2/200 4 50 Box of 200
DS8X2/500 4 50 Tub of 500
DS8X2.1/2/150 4 65 Box of 150
DS8X2.1/2/350 4 65 Tub of 350
DS10X3/100 5 75 Box of 100
DS10X3/200 5 75 Tub of 200
TECO Coach Screws
CS
Coach Screws have a course single thread
allowing more bite than a standard screw.
Used for connecting steel to timber and
timber to timber where access on the
reverse side is restricted.
SPECIFICATION
• Bright zinc plated (hot dipped spun
galvanised and Stainless Steel available
to order).
• Hexagonal headed.
INSTALLATION
• Screw directly into timber using a small pilot hole if
required.
Code Product Dimensions (mm)
Dia. Length
Bright Zinc Plated (BZP)
Coach Screw BZP
CSBZPM8X35 M8 35
CSBZPM8X50 M8 50
CSBZPM8X75 M8 75
CSBZPM8X100 M8 100
CSBZPM10X50 M10 50
CSBZPM10X65 M10 65
CSBZPM10X75 M10 75
CSBZPM10X100 M10 100
CSBZPM10X120 M10 120
CSBZPM10X130 M10 130
CSBZPM10X150 M10 150
CSBZPM10X200 M10 200
CSBZPM12X75 M12 75
CSBZPM12X100 M12 100
CSBZPM12X120 M12 120
CSBZPM12X130 M12 130
CSBZPM12X150 M12 150
Code
Product Dimensions (mm) Pack
Qty.Dia. Length
Galvanised
N5GSTG30 3.75 30 500g Bag
NKG30X3.75 3.75 30 1Kg Bag
NKG40X3.75 3.75 40 1Kg Bag
NBOX30X3.75 3.75 30 25Kg Box
NBOX40X3.75 3.75 40 25Kg Box
Code
Product Dimensions (mm) Pack
Qty.Dia. Length
Stainless Steel
Wood Screw
WSS4X20 4 20 200
WSS4X30 4 30 200
WSS4X40 4 40 200
WSS4X70 4 70 100
WSS5X70 5 70 100
WSS5X100 5 100 50
Washer
WSS3IDM6 M6 18mm Dia 100
TBCSK TBFLANGE TBHEX

resistant nuts & washers
are used, i.e. do not use
galvanised nuts &
washers with stainless
steel studding or vice
versa.
TECO Self Tapping Anchors
TB
A range of Self Tapping Anchors for use in a variety of base materials. The self tapping
action provides a positive anchorage in concrete, brick, stone and blocks.
• Thunderbolts have three head types; countersunk, flanged or hexagon.
Code
Product Dimensions (mm)
Dia. Length
Bright Zinc Plated (BZP)
CSHBZPM6X25 M6 25
CSHBZPM6X40 M6 40
CSHBZPM6X50 M6 50
CSHBZPM6X65 M6 65
CSHBZPM6X75 M6 75
CSHBZPM6X100 M6 100
CSHBZPM8X40 M8 40
CSHBZPM8X50 M8 50
CSHBZPM8X65 M8 65
CSHBZPM8X75 M8 75
CSHBZPM8X100 M8 100
CSHBZPM8X110 M8 110
CSHBZPM8X130 M8 130
CSHBZPM8X150 M8 150
CSHBZPM10X65 M10 65
CSHBZPM10X75 M10 75
CSHBZPM10X100 M10 100
CSHBZPM10X110 M10 110
CSHBZPM10X130 M10 130
CSHBZPM10X150 M10 150
CSHBZPM10X180 M10 180
CSHBZPM10X200 M10 200
CSHBZPM10X220 M10 220
CSHBZPM10X240 M10 240
CSHBZPM12X75 M12 75
CSHBZPM12X100 M12 100
CSHBZPM12X110 M12 110
CSHBZPM12X130 M12 130
CSHBZPM12X150 M12 150
CSHBZPM12X180 M12 180
CSHBZPM12X200 M12 200
CSHBZPM12X220 M12 220
CSHBZPM12X240 M12 240
CSHBZPM12X260 M12 260
CSHBZPM12X280 M12 280
Code Length
(mm)
Drill
Dia.
(mm)
Hole Depth
Embedment
(mm)
Max Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Clearance
Hole
(Fixture)
Driver Type
Zinc Plated and Yellow Passivated
Thunderbolt CSK Head
TB05X75CSK 75 5 10 50 7 T25 Torx Bit
TB06X50CSK 50 6 10 20 8 T30 Torx Bit
TB06X75CSK 75 6 10 45 8 T30 Torx Bit
TB06X100CSK 100 6 10 55 8 T30 Torx Bit
Thunderbolt Flange Head
TB05X50FLANGE 50 5 10 25 7 10mm A/F
TB06X50FLANGE 50 6 10 20 8 10mm A/F
TB06X75FLANGE 75 6 10 45 8 10mm A/F
TB06X100FLANGE 100 6 10 55 8 10mm A/F
Thunderbolt Hex Head
TB08X60HEX 60 8 15 20 10 15mm A/F
TB08X75HEX 75 8 15 35 10 15mm A/F
TB08X100HEX 100 8 15 60 10 15mm A/F
TB08X150HEX 150 8 15 110 10 15mm A/F
TB10X60HEX 60 10 20 10 12 17mm A/F
TB10X75HEX 75 10 20 25 12 17mm A/F
TB10X100HEX 100 10 20 50 12 17mm A/F
TB10X150HEX 150 10 20 100 12 17mm A/F
TB12X100HEX 100 12 25 40 14 19mm A/F
TB12X150HEX 150 12 25 90 14 19mm A/F
All copright, trademarks and unregistered design rights for the products detailed in this catalogue are the property of Ron Sammons Ltd.